NACEP

NACEP 2024 National Conference
Hilton Orlando Lake Buena Vista
Schedule at a Glance - External

As of 04/30/2024

Sunday, October 27 — Pre-Conference Workshops

7:30-6:00
8:00-5:00

8:00 —5:00
8:00 —5:00

Registration Desk — North Registration
Exhibitor Set-Up — Grand/International Foyer

VIP Lounge — TBD
Quiet Lounge — TBD

Full Day Pre-conference Sessions — Boxed Lunch Provided

9:00 —4:00
9:00 —4:00
9:00 —4:00

8:00 — Noon
9:00 — Noon
9:00 — Noon
Noon —1:00

1:00 - 4:00
1:00 - 4:00

6:00 - 8:00

Accreditation Institute
Concurrent Enrollment Advising
Basics Boot Camp

State Policy Workshop

Student Suicide Prevention and Mental Health Workshop

Program Evaluation Workshop
Break (Meal Provided for Full-day sessions)

Dual Enrollment Equity Pathways
Students with Disabilities Workshop

Welcome Reception — House of Blues

Monday, October 28 — Conference Day 1

8:00-5:00

8:00-5:00
8:00-5:00

8:00-8:30
9:00-10:30

10:45-11:30
11:30-12:45
12:45-1:30
2:00 - 2:45
3:15-4:00

4:15-5:00

Registration Desk Hours = TBD

VIP Lounge — TBD
Quiet Lounge — TBD

Plenary Walkthrough

"  Conference Welcome and Announcements
Breakout Session 1

State Lunches (Meal Provided)

Breakout Session 2

Breakout Session 3

Breakout Session 4

Breakout Session 5

Tuesday, October 29 — Conference Day 2

8:30-3:30

Registration Desk Hours — TBD



8:00-5:00
8:00-5:00

8:00-8:30
9:00-10:30

10:45-11:30
11:30-12:45
12:45-1:30
2:00—2:45

3:15-4:00

VIP Lounge — TBD
Quiet Lounge — TBD

Plenary Walkthrough

= Speakers & Announcements

Breakout Session 6 (45-minute session)
Role-a-like Lunches (Meal Provided)
Breakout Session 7 (45-minute session)

Breakout Session 8 (45-minute session)

Breakout Session 9 (45-minute session)



